
 

MORISON &   

PROUGH,  LLP 

 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

 

 

 - 1 -  
[Proposed] Order Granting Request to Participate by Telephone

3:12-cv-03372-SI 

 

WILLIAM C. MORISON (No. 99981) 
wcm@morisonprough.com 
PHILIP D. WITTE (No. 112217) 
pdw@morisonprough.com 
MORISON & PROUGH, LLP 
1550 Parkside Drive, Third Floor 
Walnut Creek, California 94596 
Telephone: (925) 937-9990 
Facsimile: (925) 937-3272 
 
Attorneys for Plaintiff 
THE BURLINGTON  
INSURANCE COMPANY 
 

UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT 

NORTHERN DISTRICT OF CALIFORNIA 

 
THE BURLINGTON INSURANCE 
COMPANY, 
  
  Plaintiff, 
 
vs. 
 
TERRANCE J. ALAN; D.H.S. GLOBAL 
INVESTMENTS, LLC; CLUB PAREE, 
LLC; DELASHON MONIQUE GREEN; 
SARIYAH FULBRIGHT; ANA’STAJA 
FULBRIGHT; and TE’JANAEY SCOTT, 
 
  Defendants. 
 

 
) 
) 
)
)
)
)
) 
) 
) 
) 
) 
) 
) 
) 
) 

 
 
No.  3:12-cv-03372-SI 
 
[PROPOSED] ORDER GRANTING 
THE BURLINGTON INSURANCE 
COMPANY'S REQUEST TO 
PARTICIPATE BY TELEPHONE IN 
HEARING ON ENTRY OF DEFAULT 
AND FINAL JUDGMENT                     
 

Upon consideration of plaintiff The Burlington Insurance Company's request to participate 

by telephone in the hearing on its motion for entry of default and on the appearing parties' 

stipulated motion for final judgment on June 28, 2013, IT IS HEREBY ORDERED that the 

request is GRANTED. 

IT IS SO ORDERED. 

 

Dated: __________________________ 

 
 
 
 

                     Hon. Susan Illston 
             Judge of the District Court 
 
 

152045 

6/13/13

The Burlington Insurance Company v. Alan et al Doc. 92

Dockets.Justia.com

http://dockets.justia.com/docket/california/candce/3:2012cv03372/256712/
http://docs.justia.com/cases/federal/district-courts/california/candce/3:2012cv03372/256712/92/
http://dockets.justia.com/

