1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8	WILLIAM C. MORISON (No. 99981) wcm@morisonprough.com PHILIP D. WITTE (No. 112217) pdw@morisonprough.com MORISON & PROUGH, LLP 1550 Parkside Drive, Third Floor Walnut Creek, California 94596 Telephone: (925) 937-9990 Facsimile: (925) 937-3272  Attorneys for Plaintiff THE BURLINGTON INSURANCE COMPANY	
9	UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT	
	NORTHERN DISTRICT OF CALIFORNIA	
10 11	THE BURLINGTON INSURANCE COMPANY,	) ) No. 3:12-cy-03372-SI
12	Plaintiff,	) ) [P <del>ROPOSED]</del> ORDER GRANTING
13	vs.	) THE BURLINGTON INSURANCE ) COMPANY'S REQUEST TO
14		) PARTICIPATE BY TELEPHONE IN
15	TERRANCE J. ALAN; D.H.S. GLOBAL INVESTMENTS, LLC; CLUB PAREE,	<ul><li>HEARING ON ENTRY OF DEFAULT</li><li>AND FINAL JUDGMENT</li></ul>
16	LLC; DELASHON MONIQUE GREEN; SARIYAH FULBRIGHT; ANA'STAJA FULBRIGHT; and TE'JANAEY SCOTT,	) ) )
17	Defendants.	) )
18		
19	Upon consideration of plaintiff The Burlington Insurance Company's request to participate	
20	by telephone in the hearing on its motion for entry of default and on the appearing parties'	
21	stipulated motion for final judgment on June 28, 2013, IT IS HEREBY ORDERED that the	
22	request is GRANTED.	
23	IT IS SO ORDERED.	
24		C. \ \ \ _
25	Dated:	and Delive
26		Hon. Susan Illston Judge of the District Court
27		- -
28	152045	
Morison &		-1-
Prough, LLP		[Proposed] Order Granting Request to Participate by Telephone